W29N08GV
  Release Date: August 26th 2016
 1 – Revision A
2 chip stack 8G-Bit
W29N08GV
NAND FLASH MEMORY
W29N08GV
Release Date: August 26th 2016

Release Date: August 26th 2016
 14 – Revision A
8. ORDERING INFORMATION
Figure 7 Ordering Part Number Description
Winbond Standard Product
W: Winbond
Product Family
ONFI compatible NAND Flash memory
Density
08: 8 Gbit
Product Version
G
Supply Voltage and Bus Width
V : 2.7~3.6V and X8 device
Packages
S: TSOP-48
B: VFBGA-63
Temparature Ranges
I: -40 to 85'C
Option Information
A: General Product of 3V device
(Contact Winbond for Option information)
Reserved
A: General Product of single CE type
D: General Product of dual CE type
(Contact Winbond for Option information)
W 29N 08 G V I A A S
W29N08GV
Release Date: August 26th 2016
 15 – Revision A
9.  REVISION HISTORY
VERSION DATE PAGE DESCRIPTION
A 08/26/16  New Create
Table 5 History Table
Trademarks